

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: Crl.P.Nos.4549, 9489 & 9492 of 2022 and 200 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	27.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner in Crl.P.No.4549 of 2022, requests a short adjournment. Post these matters on 10.08.2026. _____ GTK, J KNN	